
Team Schedule 
Girls 
7th 
Softball 3/24/2024 to 6/15/2024

Kingswood Knights
396 S. Main St.
Wolfeboro, NH 03894

Aaron House
School Phone: 603-569-8100
Home Phone: 
Fax: 
ahouse@sau49.org

Softball
    Girls 7th

Place Time
Tuesday 04/09/24 Paul Elementary School Home 4:00 PM
Tuesday 04/30/24 Inter-Lakes Junior High School Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 05/02/24 Barnstead Elementary School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 05/07/24 Crosby Kennett Middle School Away 4:00 PM
Thursday 05/09/24 Moultonborough Academy Home 4:00 PM
Monday 05/13/24 Inter-Lakes Junior High School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 05/14/24 Farmington School District Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 05/16/24 Barnstead Elementary School Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 05/21/24 Crosby Kennett Middle School Home 4:00 PM
Thursday 05/23/24 Farmington School District Away 4:00 PM
Tuesday 05/28/24 Crosby Kennett Middle School Away 4:00 PM

Superintendent Principal Athletic Trainer Athletic Director
Caroline Arakelian Paul Famulari Alex Dria Aaron House
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